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R10 CmacaTenbHBIE PAaOOTH - Rescue Service
100 Scale Marks

"MRIEBALHBIN YeMInoHaT «Momoarie npodeccuoHanbel» (WorldSkills Russia) — 2018 8- Kemep

Name

Member

Total

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Day 6

Day 7

Day 8

Eroposa, Kaponuua
AnekcangpoBHa / KoHEB,
Omutpuii AnekceeBud /
IMapdenos, Unbs
KoHcTanTrHOBMY / XOPKAIIIOB,
Pycnan I'ymmuposuu /
XpebToB, dnxan OKTaeBUY

KemepoBckas 0671acThb

81.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81.54

I'epamenko, [anuumn
AnexkcangpoBud / [lerTapes,
Anekceut KOHCTaHTUHOBUY /
Hosuk, Kcenus IropesHa /
Muxatinos, Kupunn
Omutpuesud / Iurupes,
Huxkonayi EBreHbeBuY

KemepoBckas 061acThb

79.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.34

labungynux, Poman
Cepreesuu / I'yceliHOBa,
dnpMmupa MaromengxaHoBHa /
HOemunos, Unbs
Arnekcaunposuy /
Kycyprames, Anekceu
I'erragbpeBuy / Iloropesos,
AnexkcaHnp Brnagumuposud

Kemeposckas ob6nacts

76.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.29

brikoB, Hukuta AEOpeesuy /
WUnbuH, Anekcannp IleTtpoBud
| UnroxuHa, KpuctruHa
OnerosHa / KnmuMeHKO, AHTOH
CepreeBuu / KocTepuH,
OMmutpuit AHIpeeBUd

Kemeposckas o6nacts

73.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.43
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BukTopoBud4 / KUIpUSHOB,
IHenuc FOpreBuy /
I[TonkoBHUKOBA, Codpus
ButanbeBHa / UynkoB,
Omutpuit FOpreBuy /
Amnuxanos, Haunb
PunaToBu4

world skills _ _
"MRIEBALHBIN YeMInoHaT «Momoarie npodeccuoHanbel» (WorldSkills Russia) — 2018 8- Kemep
Name Member Total Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8
Hertsapes, IMUTpUiu KemepoBckas 0671acThb 68.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.64
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